31.10./01.11.2015

RhOnENERGIE DOMPFAFF-POKAL 2015

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 1

200m Ricken Manner
Lauf 1

Valentin Trabert
Nikita Bliznyuk
Mika Dorner
Lars Kristandt

uf 2

Erik Pachalenko

Beau Leonard van Dijk
Daniel Butsch
Friedrich Schulze
Louis Rogge

Jeffrey Golocha

Ben Leon Neumann
Christopher Kunath

3

Ben Gerhardt
Dawid Koperwas
Wadim Bader
Vedant Kumar
Sebastian Grassewitz
Jan Trabert
Felix Hohenberger
Yannick Ludwar

uf 4

Felix Brade
Jakob Schul
Timo Henning
Jason Runge
Yannick Poth
Aaron Strube
Jannik Wegmann
Lorenz Hof

uf 5

Rik Tausend
Georg Buddensiek
Fabian Kraus
Dennis Gosniz
Matteo Thierfelder
Niklas Schwan
Leon Fabri

Jonas Bober

Daniel Figge
S6ren Beuermann
Christian Danilov
Philip Krumbach
Tim Wolkowski
Lukas Plamper
Amon Bode
Sebastian Maus
uf 7

Jan Simon
Yannik Pache
Jonas Runge
Ariel Zambrano
Loris Betz
Jonas Seiler
Oliver Klemet
Marcel Miinch
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2002
2002
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2001
2002
2001
2002
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1999
1993
2002
1998
2002
2000
2001
2001

1997
1998
2001
1997
2000
2001
2002
1994

SG Wetterau III
Frankenberger SV
TV Wetzlar IV

1. SC Schweinfurt

1. SC Schweinfurt
SG Hessen Nord
SG HaBberge

SC Wfr. Fulda
Aqua Berlin IV
Kasseler SV

SG Wetterau II
VfL 1860 Marburg

Aqua Berlin II

Frankenberger SV

Aqua Berlin IV

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 II
Kasseler SV

SG Wetterau III

SSV Forchheim

SSV Forchheim

Schwimmclub Delphin Griinstadt
VfL 1860 Marburg

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986

SC Wfr. Fulda

SV Gelnhausen 1924 II

TV Wetzlar III

SV Gelnhausen 1924 III

TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf

TV Bihl

TV Wetzlar III

SG ACT/Baunatal II

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986

SG Wetterau III

Schwimmclub Delphin Griinstadt III
SG Wetterau

Kasseler SV

SV Gladbeck 13

TWG 1861 Gottingen

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986
TWG 1861 Géttingen

SV Gladbeck 13 II

VfL 1860 Marburg

TWG 1861 Géttingen

SG Wetterau II

SG Wetterau III

SV Gelnhausen 1924 II
SC Wfr. Fulda II

SV Gladbeck 13 II

SV Gelnhausen 1924
TV Bihl

TV Wetzlar

SG Hessen Nord

03:47,16
03:40,00
03:43,75
03:52,15

03:33,07
03:29,66
03:25,15
03:24,63
03:25,00
03:25,29
03:30,00
03:35,39

03:10,99
03:05,00
03:05,00
03:01,97
03:02,88
03:05,00
03:07,17
03:14,84

02:59,43
02:55,24
02:54,34
02:54,14
02:54,33
02:55,08
02:57,62
03:00,00

02:50,00
02:44,06
02:43,05
02:42,82
02:42,84
02:43,13
02:45,82
02:50,72

02:38,10
02:36,35
02:32,94
02:32,66
02:32,67
02:33,60
02:36,62
02:39,15

02:28,92
02:28,31
02:24,18
02:22,50
02:23,28
02:27,69
02:28,75
02:31,44
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Wettkampf-Nr. 1

200m Ricken Manner

Lauf 8

Alexander Bahr

Luzius Miiller

Jan Lukas Beckmann
Thierry Bollin

Mika Max Bovensmann
Patrik Putala

Sebastian Kamlot
Danny Schmidt
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1992
2000
1997
2000
1999
1997
1997
2001

SV Gladbeck 13
Schwimmklub Bern
SG ACT/Baunatal
Schwimmklub Bern
SG Dortmund

TV Wetzlar II

TWG 1861 Gottingen
Kasseler SV II

02:16,31
02:15,69
02:12,66
02:07,90
02:09,80
02:15,39
02:15,76
02:20,80
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